
Narrandera, New South Wales
August 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from Narrandera Airport.
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Observations were drawn from Narrandera Airport AWS {station 074148}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1022.317SSE4015.21025.79E788.214:3330S015.42.2Fr1
1022.222S4516.51024.115SSW947.412:4233S017.24.5Sa2
1023.67SSE4017.81026.0Calm 997.312:5020S018.00.0Su3
1018.028NNE5419.11022.519ENE8011.813:4935NNE019.43.6Mo4
1018.219W4416.11019.09WNW7913.300:0133N016.68.6Tu5
1023.215W5415.51024.111NW889.212:1431W016.73.0We6
1028.513SSE6813.21029.94S1004.513:0824SSW013.80.4Th7
1030.017E5815.71032.017E799.410:0533E016.42.0Fr8
1028.924ESE5017.81034.011ESE719.311:4635E018.33.2Sa9
1027.013ESE5117.41030.620E7011.303:3333E017.76.0Su10
1025.111ESE4617.21028.917ENE7210.509:1030ENE018.04.8Mo11
1023.82N4418.51027.011ENE749.701:3824E019.24.5Tu12
1026.315SSE8612.91026.87ESE10010.014:2820SSE2.213.19.2We13
1025.47NNE5416.91028.57E1007.111:0324ENE017.40.2Th14
1016.224NNW5116.51022.37ENE8210.613:1841NNW018.23.2Fr15
1016.120W5511.41017.111WNW819.312:5139WSW0.613.35.2Sa16
1019.44N4713.31021.47NW846.312:4424NNW013.8-1.8Su17
1027.517S4415.01027.87SE7010.415:3730SE0.215.44.5Mo18
1029.419ESE4416.51032.89SE748.311:0735E017.3-1.8Tu19
1027.324E4618.11031.719E6612.016:0339E019.23.6We20
1023.59N6515.81026.919E6914.010:1346ENE018.08.4Th21
1021.16SW4918.51025.07NE8311.714:4824WNW019.83.9Fr22
1021.319SW4119.31023.32WNW8511.814:4435SSW020.72.3Sa23
1021.911SSW4318.21024.97SSE878.313:2224WNW019.3-0.1Su24
1018.16ESE3520.51022.2Calm 829.411:4120NE021.9-1.3Mo25
1007.420N3221.21014.015NE5215.914:1737NNE022.36.7Tu26
1003.730WNW5315.41004.626NW8513.816:1857NW3.816.911.4We27
1008.231WNW4915.71010.222WNW859.614:2454NW4.216.94.3Th28
1002.346NW3317.91010.022NNW7610.815:2081NW0.218.74.7Fr29
1022.235SW4212.41017.126WSW698.602:3969W4.213.25.9Sa30
1026.313SW4915.81029.77SW858.410:4322SSW016.8-0.2Su31

Statistics for August 2025
1021.1174816.51023.911809.917.43.6Mean
1002.32N3211.41004.6Calm 524.513.1-1.8Lowest
1030.046NW8621.21034.026#10015.981NW4.222.311.4Highest

15.4Total
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